GACP-13
HVAC PRODUCTS
SELECTION GUIDE
HVAC EQUIPMENT FOR
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
APPLICATIONS
2
Sterling HVAC Products,  A Mestek Company, is proudly

Manifold
Pressure
Net
Weight
Performance &
Dimensional Data
High Intensity Infrared Heaters
Model “SHR”
Sterling model “SHR” high intensity
infrared heaters are available with
inputs of 35 to 200 MBH. Units are
shipped knocked down for simple fi eld
assembly.
 Model SHR
 Model Number Input (MBH)  Ship  Wt.
 SHR-35 35 30
 SHR-50 50 35
 SHR-75 71.5 45
 SHR-100 100 55
 SHR-150 150 109
 SHR-200 200 128
Model “SHR”
Standard Features
• Direct spark ignition – 100% shut
off